Business Management System
Bulk Material Service
Scope of Work - Repair pipe section with steel grade 300WA
pipe as and when required
Document Identifier 240-123775530 Rev 2
Effective Date 09/04/2021
Review Date 09/04/2026
Page   1 of 17

CHECKED BY:
AUTHORISED FOR ESKOM BY:
CODIFICATION BY:
 R. NCHABELENG
                  PBS PATH
CLASSIFICATION
REG No  2002/015527/30
ESKOM HOLDINGS SOC Ltd
BY
REV
BY
CHKD
BY
APP
BY
AUTH
APP
KKS
          1100 NB STEEL PIPE
    BOSLOOP TO WINTERSHOEK PIPELINE
       KOMATI WATER SCHEME
 1:10
02/03/2023
DRAWING CLASSIFICATION: CONTROLLED DISCLOSURE
5000
1
0
5
0
1
1
5
0
150 OD, 1050 ID AND 25mm THICK
STEEL ADAPTOR FLANGE
1100NB STEEL PIPE
COLLAR. FLANGE DRILLING TO BS4504 1989, 25 BAR
BLANK FLNGE AND 40x10
150 DIAMETER STUB 100mm LONG WITH
A
A
SECTION A-A
8mm FILLET WELD
5. ADAPTOR FLANGE ID TO BE MEASURED ON SITE.
4. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES.
  FLANGE, BOLTS, WASHERS AND GASKET.
3. 150 STUB TO BE SUPPLIED WITH BLANK
2. ALL WELDING TO API 1104
1. ALL STEEL WORK TO BE GRADE 300WA.
NOTE
1
1
0
0
1
1
3
0
REV DATE
DRAWN
SCALE
REFERENCE DRAWINGS
CHKD
REV
D.O.
INDEX REFERENCE :
** REVISION **
BY
BY